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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $60.00 $20.00 $40.00  0.43  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.43
20 SPOT Totals: $20.00 $60.00 $40.00 

5 $1,007.50 $135.20 $872.30  7.14  0.80  0.065 SPOT

 7.14
5 SPOT Totals: $135.20 $1,007.50 $872.30 

4 $229.50 $322.00 ($92.50)  1.63  0.69  0.01BEST BET

 1.63
BEST BET Totals: $322.00 $229.50 ($92.50)

4 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.14 -0.32  0.00HISTAKE

 0.14
HISTAKE Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

8 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.89  0.00MEAN GR

 0.01
MEAN GR Totals: $0.00 $2.00 $2.00 

8 $860.70 $195.00 $665.70  6.10  1.00  0.06PENNY

 6.10
PENNY Totals: $195.00 $860.70 $665.70 

1 $642.05 $533.70 $108.35  4.55  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $1,010.30 $634.40 $375.90  7.16  0.78  0.06Regular

3 $3,662.70 $1,912.38 $1,750.32  25.96  0.76  0.20Regular

4 $849.30 $395.91 $453.39  6.02  0.73  0.04Regular

5 $719.30 $195.25 $524.05  5.10  0.76  0.04Regular

6 $989.20 $316.95 $672.25  7.01  0.73  0.05Regular

7 $9.80 $0.00 $9.80  0.07  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $122.40 $15.50 $106.90  0.87  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $71.50 $23.55 $47.95  0.51  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $5.60 $0.30 $5.30  0.04  0.67  0.00Regular

11 $24.00 $8.00 $16.00  0.17  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $2.40 $0.00 $2.40  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $1.80 $0.00 $1.80  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $1.20 $0.00 $1.20  0.01  0.68  0.00Regular

15 $80.80 $145.00 ($64.20)  0.57  0.69  0.00Regular

 58.07
Regular Totals: $4,180.94 $8,192.35 $4,011.41 

2 $1,947.50 $520.00 $1,427.50  13.80  0.53  0.07SPOTLITE

3 $377.50 $337.10 $40.40  2.68  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $1,411.25 $455.20 $956.05  10.00  0.56  0.06SPOTLITE

 26.48
SPOTLITE Totals: $1,312.30 $3,736.25 $2,423.95 

 0.71 100.00Grand Totals $14,108.30 $6,165.44 $7,942.86 
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